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Dor Cognom,Nom

203 MASFERRER SELVA , Arnau

208 BELTRAN ESCOFET , Oriol

210 HINOJOSA ALVAREZ , Jonatan
223 GOMEZ CAZORLA , DAVID

227 SOLER RODRIGUEZ , JORDI

228 MARTINEZ SEMINO , MIQUEL

229 ITURRALDE MARTIN , Marc

237 CAYUELA FAURA , MARC

238 HERNANDEZ FUENTES , ALEIX

241 LOPEZ VALLE , ISMAEL

243 ESPUNY SUBIRATS , Francesc Xavier
251 MARTINEZ ROS , Antoni

256 GARCIA DOMINGUEZ , JOSEP

258 MASFERRER PESARRODONA , Jordi
260 AYMERICH MOLIST , Josep M?
261 GONZALEZ MARTIN , Juan De Dios
263 GONZALEZ ALDON , Luis

264 SANCHEZ BOSQUED , Luis

266 FOCH LOPEZ , MARCOS GABRIEL
268 GUIRAO PIQUE , GUILLEM

270 MARS VILA , ALEIX

276 MARZA BEDOS , PAU

303 RODRIGUEZ FERNANDEZ , DANIEL
307 SABATE MASIP , ADRIA

309 PONSODA AGUILERA , EDUARD

312 VALLVE GONZALEZ , XAVIER

313 LOPEZ ARJONA , Alejandro
328 SOPENA LAITA , MIQUEL

330 MEDINA SANCHEZ , Juan Carlos
332 BLASCO MILAN , FCO. JOSE
340 AUBANELL FERNANDEZ , Ruben
347 MIGUEL TEJERO , Marc

348 ESCOBAR ROURE , Sergi

351 LLAURADO COLILLA , Jordi
363 LOPEZ RECHE , David

374 ALVAREZ AYALA , Oscar

382 CANDELAS NAVARRO , Andres
386 DEMIGUEL PALLEJA , Ricard
425 ALAMINOS MORENO , FRANCISCO
435 ABAD PASTOR , Hector

439 CABALLERO LARIOS , JONATAN
447 ORIOLA GASCON , JOSEP

453 PINERO MELENCHON , Jorge
454 PUA MARTINEZ , David

455 ATERO BAZ , ANTONIO

458 ROMAN NUNEZ , Carlos

471 SOLIS LOPEZ , Carlos Manuel
490 CEBRIAN GAGO , JAIME

704 GALINDO CIFRE , JORDI

713 MONTULL ROIG , CARLOS

727 TORRES CALBET , MIQUEL

ESP19880504
ESP19960821
ESP19910507
ESP19950406
ESP19800824
ESP19900105
ESP19910818
ESP19931120
ESP19951013
ESP19930414
ESP19950824
ESP19950914
ESP19950712
ESP19780529
ESP19741007
ESP19740925
ESP19760412
ESP19931005
CUB19960604
ESP19960918
ESP19961122
ESP19900519
ESP19911219
ESP19830105
ESP19940304
ESP19891001
ESP19910807
ESP19920416
ESP19710206
ESP19870822
ESP19881103
ESP19840801
ESP19740922
ESP19760318
ESP19830518
ESP19790718
ESP19840829
ESP19830507
ESP19771023
ESP19821018
ESP19800203
ESP19800503
ESP19811123
ESP19770228
ESP19800724
ESP19831011
ESP19811129
ESP19821205
ESP19860611
ESP19771128
ESP19920316

AVENGER MONTON
AVENGER MONTON
AVENGER MONTON
BICIS ESTEVE
BICIS ESTEVE
BICIS ESTEVE
BICIS ESTEVE
COMPAK

COMPAK

COMPAK

COMPAK

COMPAK
INVERSE-SERMAN
INVERSE-SERMAN
INVERSE-SERMAN
INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
INVERSE-SERMAN PORT
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
SPRINT BIKE CLUB CICLISTA
XAVI TONDO CLUB DE CICLIS
BIKING POINT. CLUB CICLIS
CONTROLPACK

AVENGER MONTON

PRIORAT. PENYA CICLISTA
ENERGY-PERE &PERE

LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC
MULTIBIKE LLEIDA CC
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
ENERGY-PERE &PERE
BICISPORTS AUBANELL
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

SPEED REPUBLIK CLUB ESPOR
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
LIZARRAN REUS - 8 RESTAUR
A PLATO CLUB CICLISTA
BERRIA RACING TEAM CATALU
GUIMON CYCLING GRUPO CICL
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
BERRIA RACING TEAM CATALU
VILANOVA. UNIO CICLISTA
PASQBIKES-CAFE DE FINCA
AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS

RCB MOTOR BEGUES-CIL LOGI
AVENGER MONTON

AVENGER MONTON
MEGABICI-TECAFRIC

PORT
PORT
PORT
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762 MORA LOBATO , Alejandro
766 MARTI LOPEZ , ANIOL

770 PEREIRA BURGADA , JOAQUIM
787 Pintado Madrigal , Julio
791 ARAN BENAVIDES , ENRIC
792 DARAS FERRANDO , AGUSTIN
793 HERNANDEZ RICO , GABRIEL

Total corredors inscrits : 58

MA-30
SUB23
SUB23
ELITE
ELITE
MA-30
MA-30

ESP19820502
ESP19941230
ESP19950204
AND19830612
ESP19800106
ESP19811124
ESP19830331
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AMBIKES-FERROMOLINS
CICLES MASVI. ASSOC. CLUB
SANEJAMENT SOLER.GARDECOR
Andorra

GRACIA. CLUB CICLISTA
MANRUBIA-IMG
MANRUBIA-IMG
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